
	  

Quick Reference Table 

LUMAgard™ 
Designation UL Rating Weapon &Ammunition 

Weight 
(grains) 

 
Velocity (min) 
ft per second Number of shots 

AG-1* none* .38 Special RN lead 158 gr 850 5 

AG-1.5 Level 1 9mm full metal jacket, lead 
core 124 gr 1175 3 

AG-200 Level 2 & Level 6 
.357 Magnum (as above) 

9mm full metal jacket, lead 
core 

158 gr 
124 gr 

1250 
1400 

3 
5 

AG-300 
Level 3 .44Magnum lead, semi-

wadcutter, gas checked 240 gr 1350 3 

AG-4 
Level 3 & 

Supplementary 
shotgun 

.44 Magnum (as above) 12-
gauge rifled lead slug 

240 gr 
437 gr 

1350 
1585 

3 
3 

AG-475 
Level 4 .30caliber rifle lead core soft 

point 180 gr 2540 1 

Level 5 7.62mm rifle full metal jacket, 
lead core, military ball 150 gr 2750 1 

Level 7 5.56mm rifle full metal jacket, 
lead core 55 gr 3080 5 

AG-5 Level 8 7.62mm rifle full metal jacket. 
lead core, military ball 150 gr 2750 5 

LUMAgard™ Fiberglass Armor is UL Listed for Levels 3 and 4 
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