LUMAgard™

Quick Reference Table						
LUMAgard™ Designation		UL Rating	Weapon &Ammunition	Weight (grains)	Velocity (min) ft per second	Number of shots
	AG-1*	none*	.38 Special RN lead	158 gr	850	5
	AG-1.5	Level 1	9mm full metal jacket, lead core	124 gr	1175	3
	AG-200	Level 2 & Level 6	.357 Magnum (as above) 9mm full metal jacket, lead core	158 gr 124 gr	1250 1400	3 5
(H)	AG-300	Level 3	.44Magnum lead, semi- wadcutter, gas checked	240 gr	1350	3
	AG-4	Level 3 & Supplementary shotgun	.44 Magnum (as above) 12- gauge rifled lead slug	240 gr 437 gr	1350 1585	3 3
(II)	AG-475 AG-475	Level 4	.30caliber rifle lead core soft point	180 gr	2540	1
		Level 5	7.62mm rifle full metal jacket, lead core, military ball	150 gr	2750	1
		Level 7	5.56mm rifle full metal jacket, lead core	55 gr	3080	5
	AG-5	Level 8	7.62mm rifle full metal jacket. lead core, military ball	150 gr	2750	5



LUMAgard™ Fiberglass Armor is UL Listed for Levels 3 and 4